
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING
COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200706220002
93700

06/22/2007
10:37:19

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 38 16 Lot#:2652
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

200709250004
48380

09/25/2007
09:04:59

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:47
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200709260004
52760

09/26/2007
04:04:33

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 200709250004
48370

Lot#:47
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200708140003
81780

08/14/2007
10:14:07

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ALIANT BANK 38 16 200706220002
93700

Lot#:2652
Book:38 Pg:16
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO

200709200004
41220

09/20/2007
10:00:35

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALABAMA
TRUST BANK

39 22 Lot#:13
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200709250004
48370

09/25/2007
09:04:58

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:47
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT


