Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200706220002 93700	06/22/2007 10:37:19	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			38	16		Lot#:2652 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
200709250004 48380	09/25/2007 09:04:59	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22		Lot#:47 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200709260004 52760	09/26/2007 04:04:33	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22	200709250004 48370	Lot#:47 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200708140003 81780	08/14/2007 10:14:07	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ALIANT BANK			38	16	200706220002 93700	Lot#:2652 Book:38 Pg:16 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO
200709200004 41220	09/20/2007 10:00:35	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA TRUST BANK			39	22		Lot#:13 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200709250004 48370	09/25/2007 09:04:58	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22		Lot#:47 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT